
Event Name  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Company  Phone  Address 1  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  

Pre-Proposal Conference: Relocation of 3 Wharf Cranes Paulo Soares psoares@porthouston.com     1-     TEXAS   

Tommy Felch t.felch@globalrigging.com General Manager Global Rigging & Transport 1-757 437 0027 1315 Taylor Farm Road Virginia Beach VA 23453

scott sindeldecker scott.sindeldecker@kalmarglobal.com Service Sales manager Kalmar USA 1-7575135437 3115 watson street Portsmouth Virginia 23707

Chase Pritchard chase@industrialcraneservices.com VP Industrial & Crane Services, Inc. 1-8664148193 2301 PETIT BOIS RD, MISSISSIPPI PASCAGOULA MS 39581

Steven Sarens steven.sarens@sarens.com     1- 10855 John Ralston Road Houston TX 77044

Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com   Port Houston 1-     1   

Ed Johnston Johnston edjohnston@zpmc.us regional vice president zpmcusa 1-18434787678 3990 centurion way Fernandina Beach FL 32034

Sam Quisenberry sam.quisenberry@mammoet.com   Mammoet 1- 20525 FM 521 Rosharon TX 77583

Sommer Freeman sfreeman@poha.com     1-         

Richard Pope rickpope@zpmc.us President ZPMC USA, Inc. 1-8568034755 4810 BELMAR BLVD SUITE 203 Wall Township New Jersey 07753-6952


